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Net Sales
(Millions of yen)

Net Income 
(Millions of yen)

Total Assets
(Millions of yen)

Millions of yen
Thousands of
U.S. dollars

Note: U.S. dollar figures have been calculated at the rate of ¥120.17=U.S.$1, the approximate rate of exchange prevailing on the Foreign Exchange Market on 

March 31, 2015.

Consolidated Financial Highlights

Yen U.S. dollars

 

Year ended March 31  2015 2014 2015

For the Year:

	 Net sales

	 Net income

At Year-End:

	 Total assets

	 Net assets

	

   2015 2014 2015

Per Share:

	 Net income – primary  

 $ 15,639,864

 974,122 

 $ 14,994,742 

 7,609,646 

¥ 1,760,858 

 119,316 

¥ 1,521,757

 768,953

¥  1,879,442

 117,060 

¥ 1,801,918

  914,451 

    $ 1.15  ¥ 140.85  ¥ 139.34 




