Consolidated Financial Highlights

	Millions of yen		Thousands of U.S. dollars
Year ended March 31	2015	2014	2015
For the Year:			
Net sales	¥ 1,879,442	¥ 1,760,858	\$ 15,639,864
Net income	117,060	119,316	974,122
At Year-End:			
Total assets	¥ 1,801,918	¥ 1,521,757	\$ 14,994,742
Net assets	914,451	768,953	7,609,646

	Yen		U.S. dollars
	2015	2014	2015
Per Share:			
Net income – primary	¥ 139.34	¥ 140.85	\$ 1.15

Note: U.S. dollar figures have been calculated at the rate of ¥120.17=U.S.\$1, the approximate rate of exchange prevailing on the Foreign Exchange Market on March 31, 2015.

